15.03.95. Bormio

course length: 2358 m
vertical drop: 714 m

weather: postcard (-8C/-1C)

started: 26
finished: 25
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21.

. Picabo Steet
. Warwara Zelenskaia

. Barbara Merlin

. Hilary Lindh

. Katja Seizinger

. Michaela Gerg-Leitner
. Michaela Dorfmeister

. Heidi Zurbriggen

. Vreni Schneider
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Florence Masnada
Isolde Kostner
Heidi Zeller-Baehler
Megan Gerety
Carole Montillet
Andrine Flemmen
Martina Ertl

Pernilla Wiberg
Nathalie Bouvier
Stefanie Schuster

Michelle McKendry-Ruthven

Regine Cavagnoud

USA
RUS

ITA

USA
GER
GER
AUT

SUI

SUI

FRA
ITA

SUI

USA
FRA
NOR
GER
SWE
FRA
AUT
CND

FRA

Downhill, women
9/9

1.38.41
1.38.50

1.38.71
1.38.84
1.38.91
1.38.94
1.39.06

1.39.40

1.39.80
1.39.87
1.39.88
1.39.90
1.39.94
1.40.03
1.40.15
1.40.18
1.40.38
1.40.42
1.40.58
1.40.62

1.40.93

(12)
(17)

21)
(9
(13)
(15)
(7

(8

(22)
(25)
(23)
(1)
(D
(3)
(2)
(16)
(10)
(19)
(26)
(20)

(4



22. Kate Pace-Lindsay
23. Chantal Bournissen
24. Spela Pretnar

25. Kristine Kristiansen

DNF:
Renate Goetschl

*

CND
SUI
SLO
NOR

AUT (14)

5:33 minutes tele report of this race is

available at

1.41.32
1.41.38
1.41.50
1.41.67

(4" best split-time)

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hZbzl.21g13k

1. Warwara Zelenskaia
2. Barbara Merlin

3. Katja Seizinger

4. Renate Goetschl

5. Picabo Steet

6. Hilary Lindh
7. Michaela Gerg-Leitner
8. Michaela Dorfmeister
9. Heidi Zurbriggen

10. Florence Masnada

1. Picabo Steet

2. Hilary Lindh

3. Michaela Gerg-Leitner

4. Warwara Zelenskaia
and Michaela Dorfmeister

6. Barbara Merlin

7. Katja Seizinger

8. Megan Gerety

9. Heidi Zeller-Baehler
10. Heidi Zurbriggen

RUS
ITA

GER
AUT
USA

USA
GER
AUT
SUI
FRA

US4

US4
GER
RUS
AUT
ITA
GER
US4
SUI
SUI

split-time 2:

1.00.81
1.00.93
1.01.04
1.01.10
1.01.17

1.01.32
1.01.35
1.01.37
1.01.47
1.01.53

finish:

37.24

37.52
37.59

37.69
37.77
37.87
37.88
37.89
37.93

(5)
( 6)
(24)
(18)

(17)
1)
(13)
(14)
(12)

(9
(15)
(7
(8
(25)

(12)

(9
(15)
(17)
(7
1)
(13)
(1)
(11)
(8



